Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
ACCESSOIRES A COMPRESSION POUR TUBE POLYÉTHYLÈNE - MANCHON DOUBLE
COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR POLYETHYLENE PIPES - STRAIGHT COUPLING
Note : En raison de l’évolution constante de nos produits, ces spécifications peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time.
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSIONS - DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(g)L (mm) D (mm)
20 LPORD020 43,0 21,0 192
25 LPORD025 45,5 26,0 251
32 LPORD032 51,5 33,0 357
40 LPORD040 57,5 41,0 572
50 LPORD050 62,0 51,0 828
63 LPORD063 88,0 64,5 1.477
L
DD
RONCAL
Rev.2-06.20